

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.A.S.No.3565 of 2003

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
21.	23.02.2026	<p><u>VGKR, J</u></p> <p>Heard Sri O.Manohar Reddy, learned Senior Counsel appearing for the appellant in part.</p> <p>For continuation, post the matter on 02.03.2026, under the caption Part-Heard.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ VGKR, J</p> <p>SRT</p>	